Klimalar

Uriin

TCL ELITE TAC-09CHSD/XA51I 9000 BTU A++ INV.
KLIMA

TCL ELITE TAC-15CHSD/XA51I 15000 BTU A++ INV.
KLIM

TCL ELITE TAC-15CHSD-XA82I 15000 BTU INV KLIMA

TCL ELITE TAC-18CHSD/XA51I 18000 BTU A++ INV
KLIMA

TCL ELITE TAC-18CHSD-XA82I 18000 BTU INV KLIMA

Marka

Tcl

Tcl

Tcl

Tcl

Tcl

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

18.791,66 TL

26.032,41 TL

27.041,66 TL

32.083,34 TL

32.907,41 TL



